
FOREVERWELL COORDINATOR CONTACT LIST

NAME BRANCH PHONE # EMAIL

Rewa Giroux-Dumas Andover YMCA Community Center 612-465-0515 rewa.giroux-dumas@ymcamn.org

Tami Holtan Blaisdell YMCA 612-371-8702 tamara.holtan@ymcamn.org

Kathleen Eilers Burnsville YMCA 952-230-9061 kathleen.eilers@ymcamn.org

Julie Appel Duncan Dayton YMCA at Gaviidae 612-371-8769 julie.appel@ymcamn.org

Emilia Bender Eagan YMCA 651-292-4142 emilia.bender@ymcamn.org

Kay Gill Elk River YMCA 612-284-8859 kay.gill@ymcamn.org

Kim Gemlo-Bush Emma B. Howe Northtown YMCA 763-717-1811 kim.gemlo-bush@ymcamn.org

Mary Rivard Forest Lake YMCA 651-747-0875 mary.rivard@ymcamn.org

Tracy Spinks YMCA in Hastings 651-319-8009 tracy.spinks@ymcamn.org

Tanisha Randolph Harold Mezile North Community 612-492-2054 tanisha.randolph@ymcamn.org

Leah Kroll YMCA in Hudson 651-435-6734 leah.kroll@ymcamn.org

Ketzie Leake Maplewood Community Center 612-268-0067 ketzie.leake@ymcamn.org

Nancy Danielson New Hope YMCA 763-592-5520 nancy.danielson@ymcamn.org

Molly Skoro Ridgedale YMCA 952-582-8264 molly.skoro@ymcamn.org

Natalie Baker Rochester YMCA 507-215-8202 natalie.baker@ymcamn.org

Elen Bahr Shoreview YMCA 651-490-4891 elen.bahr@ymcamn.org

Heather Defrance 612-230-3470 heather.defrance@ymcamn.org

Maureen Bowen Southdale YMCA 651-747-0927 maureen.bowen@ymcamn.org

Barb Iacarella-Fudali St. Paul Eastside YMCA 612-230-2473 barb.iacarella- fudali@ymcamn.org

Haley Killbride-Pierce St. Paul Midway YMCA 651-259-9623 hayley.kilbride@ymcamn.org

Laura McNiff White Bear Lake YMCA 651-259-1461 laura.mcniff@ymcamn.org

Katie Stebbing Woodbury 651-259-1493 katie.stebbing@ymcamn.org
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